Umag

Poredak Startni

broj
1 287
2 296
3 54
4 175
5 749
6 72
7 1100
8 262
9 40
10 299
11 285
12 214
13 8
14 173
15 57
16 178
17 3
18 1127
19 225
20 313
21 79
22 208
23 824

25. veljaca 2018.

Ime

Toni
Tin
Luka
Ivan
Barbara
Ivan
Ervin
Martin
Ivan
Marko
Mark
Nermin
Christian
Ivica
Marino
Luka
Edi
Erik
David
Peter
Stojan
Marko

Franciska

Prezime

Bozac
Sosic
Grgorinic
Dikli¢
Belusic¢
Kos
Furlan
Legovi¢
Stanic
Milevoj
Trivanovié
Dudakovic
Gallo
Sincic¢
Jurcan
Kljaji¢
Drmic
Calcina
Gorian
Kozlovic
Rodica
Mestrovic

Maric

God.
rodenja

2001

2000

1999
1983
1981
1976
1974
1996
1965
1978
2001
1984
1976
1985
1970
1970
1979
2000
1973
1995
1965
1986

2000

Klub

AK ISTRA PULA

AK ISTRA PULA

TK PULA

KASTELIR

AK ISTRA PULA

AK MAXIMUS POREC
SD NANOS PODNANOS
BADERNA

TK ALBONA EXTREME
OLIMPIK UMAG

AK ISTRA PULA

PULA BARAKERI

DSR ULJANIK
KASTELIR

TK PULA

DSR ULJANIK

GT ELITNI REKREATIVCI

SD 3 SPORT
KRASNADLANI

OLIMPIK UMAG
AKISTRA PULA

Spol Majica Rezultat
M M 0:28:54
M M 0:29:16
M M 0:29:17
M M 0:30:04
Z XS 0:30:05
M L 0:30:31
M L 0:30:33
M L 0:31:27
M M 0:31:38
M M 0:32:05
M M 0:32:24
M L 0:32:28
M M 0:32:49
M L 0:33:22
M M 0:33:39
M XL 0:33:42
M L 0:33:44
M L 0:33:45
M L 0:33:46
M S 0:33:50
M 5 0:33:53
M S 0:34:04
Z S 0:34:04

Vrednovanje

0:28:54
0:29:16
0:29:17
0:30:04
0:25:47
0:28:13
0:28:04
0:31:27
0:27:11
0:30:15
0:32:24
0:32:28
0:30:21
0:33:22
0:30:05
0:30:07
0:33:44
0:33:45
0:30:49
0:33:50
0:29:07
0:34:04

0:30:40

Bodovi

79,58
78,59
78,54

76,5
89,23
81,49
81,95
7313
84,63
76,02
70,99
70,84
7578
68,93
76,47
76,36
68,18
68,15
74,65
67,98
79,01
67,51
75,02

Stranica1ody



Poredak Startni

broj
24 247
25 41
26 5
27 261
28 182
29 643
30 50
31 230
32 249
33 362
34 25
35 311
36 187
37 720
38 1128
39 148
40 183
41 177
42 127
43 102
bty 360
45 212
46 223
47 343
48 8o

25. veljaca 2018.

Ime

Dragan
Sandi
Alen
Toni
Luka
Leonarda
Zeljko
Mladen
Nenad
Marko
Sinisa
Timoty
Elvis
Irena
Marina
Denis
Franco
Drazen
Omar
Robert
Filip
Maksimilijan
Ivica
Dario

Ronald

Prezime

Kramar
Luksic
Perusko
Miletic
Kolaric
Pavlin
Bijuk
Kerin
Milohani¢
Rakovac
Stifani¢
Baxter
Pozzecco
Mosi¢ Sajatovi¢
Rotar
Babic
Petronio
Tomic
Bernobic
Bertetic
Sobot
Korotaj
Sugar
Petelin

Korotaj

God.
rodenja

1988
1975
1978
1976
1986
2003
1972
1979
1987
1981
1975
1968
1977
1973
1984
1988
1961
1970
1977
1968
1979
1978
1977
1974
1975

Klub

TK ALBONA EXTREME
GT ELITNI REKREATIVCI

VARESKI

TK PULA

TK PULA

TK TAR-VABRIGA
KIRCI

TRES OCHOS
OLIMPIK UMAG
AK MEDULIN
OLIMPIK UMAG
VK ADRIACO

AMD BELI KAMEN

TK TAR-VABRIGA
SD TRICKERI

BKBUZET

PLAVA LAGUNA

Spol Majica Rezultat Vrednovanje
M M 0:34:12 0:34:12
M M 0:34:19 0:31:36
M M 0:34:20 0:32:23
M M 0:34:20 0:31:45
M L 0:34:46 0:34:46
VA XS 0:34:48 0:31:19
M M 0:34:50 0:31:34
M M 0:34:56 0:34:56
M L 0:35:06 0:35:06
M M 0:35:11 0:35:11
M XL 0:35:15 0:32:28
M M 0:35:26 0:31:12
M M 0:35:35 0:33:20
VA S 0:35:40 0:28:40
Z L 0:35:58 0:32:22
M M 0:36:05 0:36:05
M M 0:36:19 0:30:05
M L 0:36:26 0:32:34
M L 0:36:34 0:34:16
M L 0:36:40 0:32:17
M L 0:36:57 0:36:57
M L 0:37:00 0:34:53
M L 0:37:03 0:34:43
M L 0:37:07 0:34:06
M L 0:37:16 0:34:19

Bodovi

67,25
72,77
71,04
72,43
66,16
7314k
72,85
65,84
65,53
65,37
70,84
73,73
68,98
80,24
71,05
63,74
76,47
70,63
67,13
71,25
62,25
65,92
66,25
67,45
67,01

Stranica2od 7y



Poredak Startni

broj
49 147
50 105
51 161
52 130
53 129
54 256
55 61
56 169
57 253
58 71
59 181
60 209
61 236
62 126
63 327
64 227
65 86
66 336
67 31
68 802
69 189
70 233
71 112
72 792
73 170

25. veljaca 2018.

Ime

Dalibor
Srdan
Nikola
Zuccon
Noel
Fabio
Josip
Daniel
Ranko
Damir
Bruno
Klavdijo
Nedjeljko
Almir
Danijel
Smiljan
Sasa
Sinisa
Dalibor
Purdica
Denis
Nikola
Davor
Irene

Branko

Prezime

Janjatovi¢
Bozi¢
Radic
Claudio
Zuzi¢
Pastrovicchio
Pavlin
Krajcar
Brankovic¢
Cernac
Flego
Cendak
Javor
Tvrtkovic
Turkan
Ujcic
Bukarica
Radan
Griparic
Orepic
Bukovac
Ikic¢
Raunic
Malinsky

Scekid

God.
rodenja

1989
1977
1985
1969
1999
1979
1970
1987
1964
1981
1959
1968
1957
1980
1990
1969
1977
1987
1977
1964
1964
1986
1955
1956
1986

Klub

VK ADRIACO
SD TRICKERI
SD PROTEUS
AK MEDULIN
POREC

TK PULA

OLIMPIK UMAG
AK MAXIMUS POREC
ART

PRIMORSKI GORSKI TEKI|
AK SV.EUFEMIJA

TK TAR-VABRIGA

ZMINJ

USR PCELICA

TK PULA

BK NOVIGRAD

DSR RUN&FUN
LG ST.PAUL

Spol Majica
M L
M L
M L
M L
M M
M M
M L
M M
M L
M L
M L
M M
M L
M L
M L
M XL
M L
M L
M L
z M
M M
M L
M L
z S
M L

Rezultat

0:37:19
0:37:37
0:37:37
0:37:40
0:37:49
0:37:49
0:38:13
0:38:15
0:38:17
0:38:18
0:38:25
0:38:32
0:38:36
0:38:41
0:38:56
0:38:56
0:38:59
0:39:08
0:39:11
0:39:11
0:39:12
0:39:28
0:39:31
0:39:36
0:39:37

Vrednovanje

0:37:19
0:35:15
0:37:37
0:33:25
0:37:49
0:37:49
0:34:09
0:38:15
0:32:36
0:38:18
0:31:12
0:33:55
0:30:43
0:38:41
0:38:56
0:34:32
0:36:32
0:39:08
0:36:43
0:28:52
0:33:23
0:39:28
0:30:47
0:26:23

0:39:37

Bodovi

61,63
65,25
61,14
68,83
60,82
60,82
67,33
60,13
70,54
60,05
7373

67,8
74,89
59,46
59,08
66,59
62,97
58,77
62,65
79,66
68,89
58,28
74,72

87,2
58,06

Stranica3zod7y



Poredak Startni

broj
74 248
75 699
76 751
77 107
78 782
79 689
8o 357
81 179
82 155
83 695
84 190
85 218
86 237
87 350
88 841
89 799
90 229
91 654
92 81
93 286
94 809
95 101
96 763
97 823
98 758

25. veljaca 2018.

Ime

Richard
Ika

Nina
Daniel
Tina
Eda

Edi
Tomislav
Karlo
Dijana
Dean
Vinko
Dragutin
Goran
Ketrin
Ivana
Tedi
Margerita
Marin
Gordan
Vedrana
Ranko
Sandra
Nina

Sara

Prezime

Delas
Dmitrovic
Ladavac
Vidan
Mavric
Perusko
Anici¢
Radosavljevi¢
Siljan
Rabar
Udovicic
Pocanic
Cestar
Gocic
Velic
Kramar
Viternik
Rovis
Matejci¢
Bosanac
Kliman
Grkovic
Martinovic
Karli¢

Zufi¢

God.
rodenja

1967
1966
1987
1973
1970
1955
1967
1955
1957
1963
1974
1961
1959
1973
1993
1985
1989
1981
1984
1965
1982
1975
1980
1988
1988

Klub

SD TRICKERI

PRIMORSKI GORSKI TEK
DSR MARATON ULJANIK

PALE ALE
DSR ULJANIK

AK ISTRA PULA

SD TRICKERI

SD PROTEUS

AK SV.EUFEMIJA

SD TRICKERI

OLIMPIK UMAG

PLAVA LAGUNA
PLAVA LAGUNA

ZMINJ
SD TRICKERI

BALE

Spol Majica Rezultat
M L 0:39:55
z S 0:40:08
YA S 0:40:12
M XL 0:40:14
z S 0:40:18
Z S 0:40:23
M L 0:40:26
M M 0:40:30
M L 0:40:42
Z L 0:40:45
M XL 0:40:50
M L 0:40:57
M L 0:40:58
M XL 0:41:03
Z S 0:41:09
yA S 0:41:17
M L 0:41:30
z S 0:41:36
M L O:41:44
M M 0:42:12
Z S 0:42:14
M L 0:42:17
z S 0:42:17
z S 0:42:18
VA M 0:42:23

Vrednovanje

0:34:52
0:30:13
0:36:11
0:36:43
0:31:34
0:26:32
0:35:19
0:31:33
0:32:23
0:29:41
0:37:31
0:33:55
0:33:16
0:37:27
0:37:02
0:37:09
0:41:30
0:35:39
0:41:44
0:36:15
0:36:28
0:38:57
0:35:57
0:38:04
0:38:09

Bodovi

65,96
76,11
63,57
62,65
72,88

86,7
65,12

72,9
71,03
77,48
61,31
67,82
69,14

61,4

62,1

61,9
55,42
64,53
55,11
63,44
63,08
59,06
63,96
60,42

60,3

Stranica 4 od 7



Poredak Startni

broj
99 796
100 165
101 275
102 207
103 813
104 257
105 13
106 215
107 166
108 348
109 197
110 38
111 705
112 258
113 91
114 83
115 787
116 641
117 162
118 726
119 198
120 219
121 832
122 144
123 143

25. veljaca 2018.

Ime

Ketrin
Viliam
Branimir
Cedomir
Dzenifer
Zlatko
Damir
Sandro
Karsai
Radovan
Zeljko
Sladan
Mima
Emil
Igor Stefano
Zeljko
Lara
Ana
Igor
Helena
Alen
Toni
Marta
Ivan

lvan

Prezime

Rojni¢-Skopac
Gasparini
Maras
Milevoj
Mikasinovi¢
Hamzi¢
Selimovi¢
Dujmovic
Janos
Radetic
lkovic
Perkovic
Valic

Buric
Brkaric
Radovanovic
Dekli¢
Zuzi¢
Cvitko
Blazic¢
Pauletic
Brozic
Spoljari¢
Zgrabljic

Ladavac

God.
rodenja

1975
1975
1979
1952
1976
1957
1980
1975
1983
1957
1961
1973
1975
1975
1968
1983
1994
1981
1978
1975
1975
1958
1984
1987
1988

Klub

OLIMPIK UMAG

ADIDAS SKOLA TRCANJA PULA

OLIMPIK UMAG

PTICA TRKACICA

ZAVOD ALEKSANDRA
DSR ULJANIK

USR PCELICA

DSR RUN& FUN Pula

THE RED TEAM
PLAVA LAGUNA
OLIMPIK UMAG
TK PULA

SD PROTEUS
AK MEDULIN

SD PROTEUS
OLIMPIK UMAG
VK ADRIACO
VK ADRIACO

Spol Majica Rezultat
z S 0:42:30
M L 0:42:35
M XL 0:42:48
M M 0:42:51
Z M 0:42:52
M M 0:42:52
M L 0:43:11
M M 0:43:12
M L 0:43:17
M L 0:43:27
M XL 0:43:27
M L 0:43:33
VA M 0:43:33
M L 0:43:39
M L 0:43:41
M L 0:43:47
VA M 0:43:47
z XS 0:44:01
M L 0:44:04
yA S 0:44:04
M L 0:44:05
M L 0:44:21
z S 0:44:22
M M 0:44:37
M M 0:44:37

Vrednovanje Bodovi

0:34:44 66,21
0:39:13 58,64
0:42:48 53,74
0:32:18 71,22
0:35:20 65,11
0:34:06 67,44
0:43:11 53,26
0:39:47 57,81
0:43:17 53,14
0:34:34 66,53
0:35:59 63,92
0:39:44 57,88
0:35:36 64,61
0:40:12 57,21
0:38:28 59,8
0:43:47 52,53
0:39:24 58,37
0:37:43 60,99
0:41:33 5535
0:36:01 63,85
0:40:36 56,65
0:35:39 64,52

0:39:56 57,6
0:44:37 51,55
0:44:37 51,55

Stranica5od7y



Poredak Startni

broj
124 1135
125 122
126 199
127 762
128 859
129 191
130 803
131 238
132 653
133 172
134 771
135 759
136 837
137 666
138 226
139 650
140 789
141 608
142 305
143 847
144 96
145 785
146 669
147 241
148 740

25. veljaca 2018.

Ime

Irena
Goran
Igor
Suzana
Anita
Milan
Armida
Dean
Bojana
Dragan
Visnja
Morena
Paola
Orietta
Livio
Elena
Ana
DBeni
Nebojsa
Mirjana
Predrag
Marinela
Ena
Igor
Melinda

Prezime

Scrignar
Cernac

Babic

Lakovic
Kalcina

Koli¢

Jelenic¢

Simi¢

Benazic¢
Brecevic
Bukovac

Zufi¢
Aquilante Stifani¢
Marusic¢ Lazaric¢
Cernjul

Bravar Pauletic¢
Terlevic
Momic
Petrovic¢
Hauzler
Ramuscak
Brdic

Korunic
Mirkovic

Legovic¢

God.
rodenja

1982
1977
1975
1982
1982
1951
1962
1975
1977
1975
1965
1987
1974
1970
1974
1978
1981
1970
1988
1979
1975
1988
2000
1957
1969

Klub

AK MAXIMUS POREC

OLIMPIK UMAG

OLIMPIK UMAG
PLAVA LAGUNA

BK NOVIGRAD
ROVINJ

THE RED TEAM

PLAVA LAGUNA

AK MAXIMUS POREC

THE RED TEAM

THE RED TEAM

BADERNA

Spol Majica Rezultat

VA L 0:44:39
M L 0:44:47
M L 0:44:50
z S 0:44:52
yA M 0:45:13
M XL 0:45:23
Z M 0:45:23
M L 0:45:27
z S 0:45:28
M L 0:45:39
VA M 0:45:39
VA M 0:45:39
z M 0:45:58
z M 0:46:14
M L 0:46:16
Z M 0:46:23
z M 0:46:24
VA M 0:46:31
M L 0:46:34
Z S 0:46:38
M XL 0:47:33
Z M 0:47:42
z M 0:47:45
M M 0:48:57
yA M 0:49:05

Vrednovanje

0:38:33
0:41:58
0:41:17
0:38:44
0:39:02
0:33:49
0:32:40
0:41:52
0:37:46
0:42:03
0:34:01
0:41:05
0:37:16
0:36:12
0:42:30
0:38:50
0:39:45
0:36:26
0:46:34
0:39:21
0:43:48
0:42:56
0:42:59
0:38:57
0:38:05

Bodovi

59,67
54,81

55,7
59,38
58,92
68,02
70,41
54,95

60,9
54,71
67,63
55,98
61,73
63,53
54,11
59,22
57,85
63,14
49,39
58,44
52,52
53,58
53,52
59,06
60,39

Stranica6 od 7



Poredak Startni

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

broj

185
243
760
89
655
626
242
334
770
263
211
737
745
163
606
692
1126

613

25. veljaca 2018.

Ime

Viktor
Zeljko
Manuela
Frano
Vera
Suada
Andrej
Andrej
Aleksandra
Alen
Danijel
Maja
Zrinka
Mato
Valnea
Sanela
Marko

Irena

Prezime

Pijerov
Susek
Janko
Boji¢
Zidar
Boji¢
Skopac
Lazar
Udovicic
Zagri¢
Turkovi¢
Budija
Legovic

Tomic

Vretenar Rajko

Krizmanic
Mataija Val
Greblo

God.
rodenja

1974
1952
1982
1961
1977
1964
1968
1955
1974
1975
1972
1980
1970
1945
1981
1974
1984
1985

Klub

OLIMPIK UMAG
OLIMPIK UMAG

PLAVA LAGUNA

OLIMPIK UMAG
DSR ULJANIK

VELI VRH

TK TAR-VABRIGA
BADERNA

DSR ULJANIK

AK MAXIMUS POREC

OLIMPIK UMAG
AK MAXIMUS POREC

Spol Majica Rezultat
M XXL 0:49:17
M L 0:49:19
Z S 0:49:54
M L 0:50:08
Z M 0:50:42
z M 0:50:43
M L 0:51:29
M L 0:51:38
z M 0:51:39
M XL 0:51:43
M L 0:51:43
Z S 0:51:43
Z M 0:52:51
M L 0:53:45
Z M 0:54:18
Z L 0:54:43
M L 0:55:34
z M 0:59:36

Vrednovanje

0:45:17
0:37:10
0:43:05
0:41:31
0:42:07
0:37:22
0:45:20
0:40:13
0:41:52
0:47:38
0:46:53
0:43:59
0:41:23
0:37:16
0:46:31
0:44:21
0:55:34
0:53:38

Bodovi

50,8
61,88
53,39
55,39
54,61
61,54
50,74
57,18
54,94
48,29
49,07

52,3
55,57
61,73
49,44
51,86
41,39
42,88

Stranica7od 7y



